
Classement 1ère étape Silfiac – Erdeven 
 

1 AUBERGER Florian VCP Loudéac 1ère les 139,8 km en 3h06'20" (45,016 km/h) 

2 NEVO Gwénaël VCP Loudéac 1ère 

3 LE MONTAGNER Benjamin Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère 

4 HARNOIS Pascal VCP Loudéac 1ère 

5 VIGNES Anthony BIC 2000 1ère 

6 DEQUIPPE Ronan Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère 

7 GOURET Jean Marie Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp 

8 CHOPIN David Hennebont Cyclisme 1ère 

9 POULIZAC Ronan Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère 

10 FILLAUT Miguel ASPTT Rennes 1ère 

11 SIDANER Fabien BIC 2000 1ère 

12 ROUXEL Vincent UC Briochine 1ère 

13 PLANCHENAULT Benjamin Team Pays de Dinan 1ère 

14 GOASGUEN Erwan EC Landerneau 1ère Esp 

15 ROCHER Gaëtan VCP Lorient 1ère à 51" 

16 LE MARREC Frédéric UC Briochine 1ère à 1'36" 

17 BOUCHEVREAU Jacques Team U Nantes Atlantique 

18 EVEILLARD Maxime VC Quintin 2ème Esp à 1'39" 

19 VILLAIN Alexis Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp 3. 

20 BALANNEC Christophe BIC 2000 1ère Esp 3. 

21 GEFFROY Régis Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère 3 

22 HUTIN Emmanuel Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère 

23 GOUEDARD Simon VCP Loudéac 1ère 

24 LORANT Simon Team Pays de Dinan 2ème 

25 LE GAC Olivier BIC 2000 1ère Esp 

26 MIRA Anthony Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 1ère Esp 

27 PECHEUL Baptiste Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère Esp 

28MASSE Stévan VCP Loudéac 1ère Esp 

29 VERGEREAU Thomas Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp 

30 LE GAL Mathieu AC Lanester 56 2ème Esp 

31 LANCON François BIC 2000 1ère 

32MARIE Rodolphe Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 2ème Esp 

33 GRANGER Mike Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 2ème Esp 

34 JEGAT Benjamin VCP Lorient 1ère Esp 

35 SAGOT Jean Christophe AC Lanester 56 3ème 

36 GUYOMARD Adrien VCP Lorient 2ème Esp 

37 PLEVEN Mathieu Hennebont Cyclisme 2ème Esp 

38 BERVAS Mickaël EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

39 LAUBE Germain VC Quintin 1ère 

40 LE BRAS Alexandre Hennebont Cyclisme 2ème 

41 TANGUY Sylvain VCP Lorient 2ème Esp 

42 BOTREL Yann Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère Esp 

43 BORDIER Julien Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 3ème Esp " 

44 TANGUY Adrien UC Briochine 2ème Esp 

45 LAMOUR Julien EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

46 COQUIL Sébastien EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

47 LE BRUCHEC Benoît AC Lanester 56 3ème 

48 MICHEL Gwénolé VC Quintin 3ème 

49 CLOAREC Mathieu Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère Esp 

50 SEIGNEUR Fabrice ASPTT Rennes 1ère Esp 

51 RAULT Yann VC Quintin 1ère 

52 HUE Pascal UC Lochrist Hennebont 2ème 

53 GICQUIAU Ivan EC Quéven 3ème Esp 

54MALLEGOL Florent BIC 2000 1ère Esp 

55 BELY Julien Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp 

56 SIBY Heimrick AC Lanester 56 3ème Esp 

57 GUEGO Vincent UC Briochine 1ère 

58 LE BOURG Ronan VC Quintin 2ème 



59 LE GAL Jordann VCP Lorient 2ème Esp 

60 POILVET Ludovic ASPTT Rennes 1ère 

61 COQUEN Robert EC Quéven 3ème 

62 LE ROUX Tangi EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

63 KRASNIAK Thomas ASPTT Rennes 1ère 

64 COURTET Guérand EC Quéven 2ème 

65 GIGUELAY Fabrice EC Quéven 2ème 

66 HECAMPS Bastien Team Spondylarthrite 2ème Esp 

67 FUSCO Erwan Team Pays de Dinan 1ère 

68MARCHAND Romain Team Pays de Dinan 1ère 

69 JAFFRELOT Wilfried UC Briochine 1ère Esp 

70 LETUE Jérémy Team Pays de Dinan 1ère 

71 GATE Mickaël Team Spondylarthrite 2ème 

72 LE BUREL Yann Hennebont Cyclisme 1ère Esp 

73 HENAFF Vincent Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère Esp à 1'58" 

74 FRANCILLETTE Kevin Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp à 2'04" 

75MASSON Antoine Team U Nantes Atlantique Junior à 2'12" 

76 LE CORRE William Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère à 2'17" 

77 LE YONDRE Jean Vincent UC Briochine 3ème à 10'37" 

78 GILLET Josué ASPTT Rennes 1ère 

79 PIRIOU Jérémie EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

80 TREHIN Xavier UC Lochrist Hennebont 14'58" 

81 CHANDAVOINE Karl AC Lanester 56 3ème 

82 SIBY Mickaël AC Lanester 56 2ème 

83 GONNET Lancelot EC Quéven 2ème 

84 GUEGANO Bastien UC Lochrist Hennebont 3ème 

85 GATE Jordane Team Spondylarthrite 1ère 

86 NEDELEC Jean Philippe UC Lochrist Hennebont 

87 LE PANSE Laurent UC Lochrist Hennebont 

 

Classement 2ème étape 
 

1 BIC 2000 les 25 km en 30'24" (Moyenne 1ère équipe: 49,342 km/h) 

2 Olonnes POCCL 31'05'' 

3 Team U Nantes Atlantique 31'37'' 

4 ASPTT Rennes 31'38'' 

5 VC Quintin 31'46'' 

6 Team Pays de Dinan 32'01'' 

7 VCP Loudéac 32'07'' 

8 Côtes d'Armor Marie Morin 32'10'' 

9 UC Briochine 32'19'' 

10 Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 32'29'' 

11 AC Lanester 56 32'36'' 

12 EC Landerneau 33'07'' 

13 EC Quéven 33'20'' 

14 VCP Lorient 33'53'' 

15 Hennebont Cyclisme 34'23'' 

16 Team Spondylarthrite 34'36'' 

17 UC Lochrist Hennebont 34'52'' 

 

Classement 3ème étape Brandérion – Lanester 
 

1 BOUCHEVREAU Jacques Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère les 95,3 km en 2h15'25" (42,23 km/h) 

2 GEFFROY Régis Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère 

3 SEIGNEUR Fabrice ASPTT Rennes 1ère Esp à 6" 

4 MASSE Stévan VCP Loudéac 1ère Esp à 8" 

5 VILLAIN Alexis Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp à 10" 

6 DEQUIPPE Ronan Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère 

7 GILLET Josué ASPTT Rennes 1ère 

8 HARNOIS Pascal VCP Loudéac 1ère 



9 JEGAT Benjamin VCP Lorient 1ère Esp 

10 GRANGER Mike Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 2ème Esp 

11 CLOAREC Mathieu Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère Esp 

12 CHOPIN David Hennebont Cyclisme 1ère 2 

13 PLEVEN Mathieu Hennebont Cyclisme 2ème Esp 

14 HUTIN Emmanuel Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère 

15 LE CORRE William Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère 

16 VIGNES Anthony BIC 2000 1ère 

17 COQUIL Sébastien EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

18 PECHEUL Baptiste Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère Esp 

19 HECAMPS Bastien Team Spondylarthrite 2ème Esp 

20 BALANNEC Christophe BIC 2000 1ère Esp 

21 SIDANER Fabien BIC 2000 1ère 

22 GOUEDARD Simon VCP Loudéac 1ère 

23 TANGUY Sylvain VCP Lorient 2ème Esp 

24 LE GAL Mathieu AC Lanester 56 2ème Esp 

25 GONNET Lancelot EC Quéven 2ème 

26 LORANT Simon Team Pays de Dinan 2ème 

27 NEVO Gwénaël VCP Loudéac 1ère 

28 MIRA Anthony Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 1ère Esp 

29 LE GAC Olivier BIC 2000 1ère Esp 

30 EVEILLARD Maxime VC Quintin 2ème Esp 

31 PLANCHENAULT Benjamin Team Pays de Dinan 1ère 

32 TANGUY Adrien UC Briochine 2ème 

33 BELY Julien Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp 

34 LAMOUR Julien EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

35 LAUBE Germain VC Quintin 1ère 

36 MARIE Rodolphe Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 2ème Esp 

37 GICQUIAU Ivan EC Quéven 3ème Esp 

38 GOASGUEN Erwan EC Landerneau 1ère Esp 

39 MARCHAND Romain Team Pays de Dinan 1ère 

40 FILLAUT Miguel ASPTT Rennes 1ère 

41 VERGEREAU Thomas Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp 

42 BERVAS Mickaël EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

43 ROCHER Gaëtan VCP Lorient 1ère 

44 BORDIER Julien Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 3ème Esp 

45 BOTREL Yann Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère Esp 

46 ROUXEL Vincent UC Briochine 1ère 

47 GOURET Jean Marie Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp 

48 PIRIOU Jérémie EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

49 MICHEL Gwénolé VC Quintin 3ème 

50 GUEGO Vincent UC Briochine 1ère 

51 LE BRUCHEC Benoît AC Lanester 56 3ème 

52 LE BRAS Alexandre Hennebont Cyclisme 2ème 

53 COQUEN Robert EC Quéven 3ème 

54 GUYOMARD Adrien VCP Lorient 2ème Esp 

55 FUSCO Erwan Team Pays de Dinan 1ère 

56 HUE Pascal UC Lochrist Hennebont 2ème 

57 LANCON François BIC 2000 1ère 

58 SAGOT Jean Christophe AC Lanester 56 3ème 

59 SIBY Heimrick AC Lanester 56 3ème Esp 

60 MALLEGOL Florent BIC 2000 1ère Esp 

61 MASSON Antoine Team U Nantes Atlantique Junior 

62 POULIZAC Ronan Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère 

63 LE MONTAGNER Benjamin Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère 

64 LE BUREL Yann Hennebont Cyclisme 1ère Esp 

65 BARNES Thomas Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp 

66 LE GAL Jordann VCP Lorient 2ème Esp 

67 LETUE Jérémy Team Pays de Dinan 1ère 

68 AUBERGER Florian VCP Loudéac 1ère 



69 LE ROUX Tangi EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

70 LE PANSE Laurent UC Lochrist Hennebont 2ème 

71 LE BOURG Ronan VC Quintin 2ème 

72 POILVET Ludovic ASPTT Rennes 1ère 

73 RAULT Yann VC Quintin 1ère 

74 NEDELEC Jean Philippe UC Lochrist Hennebont 2ème 

75 TREHIN Xavier UC Lochrist Hennebont 2ème 

76 COURTET Guérand EC Quéven 2ème 

77 CHANDAVOINE Karl AC Lanester 56 3ème 

78 GIGUELAY Fabrice EC Quéven 2ème 

79 HENAFF Vincent Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère Esp à 27" 

 

Classement général 
 

1 VIGNES Anthony BIC 2000 1ère les 260,1 km en 5h52'19" 

2 SIDANER Fabien BIC 2000 1ère 

3 GOURET Jean Marie Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp à 10" 

4 DEQUIPPE Ronan Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère à 15" 

5 FILLAUT Miguel ASPTT Rennes 1ère à 18" 

6 PLANCHENAULT Benjamin Team Pays de Dinan 1ère à 24" 

7 HARNOIS Pascal VCP Loudéac 1ère à 26" 

8 NEVO Gwénaël VCP Loudéac 1ère 

9 AUBERGER Florian VCP Loudéac 1ère 

10 POULIZAC Ronan Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère à 28" 

11 LE MONTAGNER Benjamin Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 

12 ROUXEL Vincent UC Briochine 1ère à 30" 

13 GOASGUEN Erwan EC Landerneau 1ère Esp à 35" 

14 CHOPIN David Hennebont Cyclisme 1ère à 38" 

15 ROCHER Gaëtan VCP Lorient 1ère à 1'28" 

16 BALANNEC Christophe BIC 2000 1ère Esp à 1'39" 

17 LE GAC Olivier BIC 2000 1ère Esp 

18 LANCON François BIC 2000 1ère 

19 MALLEGOL Florent BIC 2000 1ère Esp 

20 BOUCHEVREAU Jacques Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère à 1'41" 

21 VILLAIN Alexis Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp à 1'49" 

22 BELY Julien Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp 

23 VERGEREAU Thomas Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp 

24 SEIGNEUR Fabrice ASPTT Rennes 1ère Esp à 1'53" 

25 CLOAREC Mathieu Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère Esp à 1'54" 

26 HUTIN Emmanuel Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère 

27 GEFFROY Régis Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère à 1'57" 

28 POILVET Ludovic ASPTT Rennes 1ère 

29 LAUBE Germain VC Quintin 1ère à 2'00" 

30 MICHEL Gwénolé VC Quintin 3ème 

31 RAULT Yann VC Quintin 1ère 

32 MASSE Stévan VCP Loudéac 1ère Esp à 2'03" 

33 LORANT Simon Team Pays de Dinan 2ème 

34 MARCHAND Romain Team Pays de Dinan 1ère 

35 LETUE Jérémy Team Pays de Dinan 1ère 

36 GOUEDARD Simon VCP Loudéac 1ère à 2'05" 

37 PECHEUL Baptiste Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère Esp à 2'07" 

38 BOTREL Yann Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère Esp 

39 TANGUY Adrien UC Briochine 2ème Esp à 2'09" 

40 GUEGO Vincent UC Briochine 1ère 

41 GRANGER Mike Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 2ème 2'11" 

42 MIRA Anthony Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 1ère Esp 

43 MARIE Rodolphe Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 2ème Esp 

44 BORDIER Julien Sojasun Espoirs ACNC 3ème Esp 

45 LE GAL Mathieu AC Lanester 56 2ème Esp à 2'13" 

46 LE BRUCHEC Benoît AC Lanester 56 3ème 



47 SAGOT Jean Christophe AC Lanester 56 3ème 

48 SIBY Heimrick AC Lanester 56 3ème Esp 

49 COQUIL Sébastien EC Landerneau 2ème à 2'14" 

50 LAMOUR Julien EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

51 BERVAS Mickaël EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

52 LE ROUX Tangi EC Landerneau 2ème Esp 

53 GICQUIAU Ivan EC Quéven 3ème Esp à 2'15" 

54 COQUEN Robert EC Quéven 3ème 

55 COURTET Guérand EC Quéven 2ème 

56 GIGUELAY Fabrice EC Quéven 2ème 

57 JEGAT Benjamin VCP Lorient 1ère Esp à 2'16" 

58 TANGUY Sylvain VCP Lorient 2ème Esp 

59 LE GAL Jordann VCP Lorient 2ème Esp 

60 PLEVEN Mathieu Hennebont Cyclisme 2ème Esp à 2'17" 

61 LE BRAS Alexandre Hennebont Cyclisme 2ème 

62 LE BUREL Yann Hennebont Cyclisme 1ère Esp 

63 HECAMPS Bastien Team Spondylarthrite 2ème Esp à 2'18" 

64 HUE Pascal UC Lochrist Hennebont 2ème à 2'19" 

65 GUYOMARD Adrien VCP Lorient 2ème Esp 

66 HENAFF Vincent Team U Nantes Atlantique 1ère Esp à 2'30" 

67 LE CORRE William Cotes d'Armor Marie Morin 1ère à 2'45" 

68 FUSCO Erwan Team Pays de Dinan 1ère à 4'34" 

69 EVEILLARD Maxime VC Quintin 2ème Esp à 7'19" 

70 MASSON Antoine Team U Nantes Atlantique Junior à 8'33" 

71 LE BOURG Ronan VC Quintin 2ème à 11'05" 

72 PIRIOU Jérémie EC Landerneau 2ème Esp à 12'25" 

73 BARNES Thomas Olonnes POCCL 1ère Esp à 15'08" 

74 CHANDAVOINE Karl AC Lanester 56 3ème à 15'32" 

75 GONNET Lancelot EC Quéven 2ème à 15'34" 

76 LE PANSE Laurent UC Lochrist Hennebont 2ème à 15'38" 

77 NEDELEC Jean Philippe UC Lochrist Hennebont 2ème 

78 TREHIN Xavier UC Lochrist Hennebont 2ème 

79 GILLET Josué ASPTT Rennes 1ère à 16'56" 
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